
 

10/100/1000Mbps single port + SFP media converter

3000/480

Product specification:
 1 port RJ45 10/100/1000M + 1 fiber port 1000M-
 Supports single mode fiber-
 up to 3km-
 Full-duplex and half-duplex transmission modes-
 Adapter Power voltage AC 100-240V-
 Media converter input voltage DC 5V-
 Adopts store-and-forward architecture-
 Standard IEEE 802.3 10 Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/FX,
IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1ad 1000Base-TX/FX

-

 Low energy consumption-
 Metal housing-
 Complies with CE, RoHS certifications-
 Suitable for desk for rack mounting-
 Dimension 94 x 70 x 26mm-
 Weight 0,20 kg-

116,54 Euro (VAT excluded)
Price list valid from 01/09/2024

Description
Line converter that allows to transform a 10/100/1000M copper line with RJ45 connector into a
single-mode fibre line with a maximum distance of 3 km. It is a self-adaptive device that handles both
full-duplex and half-duplex transmission modes. Supported network protocols are IEEE802.3,
IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab and IEEE802.3x. The metal housing with double side ventilation window
allows effective heat dissipation. It is suitable for real-time transmission of data, voice and video
signals in industrial environments.

Logistic data
 Packaging quantity single: 1-
 EAN single: 8021156074068-
 Base: 245 mm-
 Height: 60 mm-
 Depth: 190 mm-

Urmet S.p.A. si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche alle proprie apparecchiature in qualsiasi momento, senza darne preavviso. L’istallazione deve essere 
effettuata da personale qualificato e rispettando le regole relative all’installazione del materiale elettrico in vigore nel paese dove i prodotti vengono installati.
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